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Camp. Cat. Estiu Aleví 2022
REUS, 18 - 20/6/2022

Prova 29 Masc., 400m Lliure 12 anys masculí
19/6/2022 Resultats
MMC 4:35.80 , Sergi Cabanas Pegado Reus 18/7/2008

Classificació ANY Temps

1. VELA OBIOLS, Roc 10 C.N. Tarraco 4:56.48 35,00
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:47.43 38.94 250m: 3:02.99 37.59 350m: 4:20.85 38.54

100m: 1:08.49 36.45 200m: 2:25.40 37.97 300m: 3:42.31 39.32 400m: 4:56.48 35.63

2. VILARDEBÓ PLA, Jordi 10 C.N. Calella 5:01.55 33,00
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:49.65 39.19 250m: 3:09.08 39.61 350m: 4:26.73 38.36

100m: 1:10.46 37.21 200m: 2:29.47 39.82 300m: 3:48.37 39.29 400m: 5:01.55 34.82

3. SALINAS GIMÉNEZ, Neo 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:11.25 31,00
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:52.60 40.12 250m: 3:13.68 40.87 350m: 4:34.52 40.45

100m: 1:12.48 37.79 200m: 2:32.81 40.21 300m: 3:54.07 40.39 400m: 5:11.25 36.73

4. CASAS MORENO, Joan 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:14.11 29,00
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:54.99 40.54 250m: 3:16.02 40.25 350m: 4:37.22 40.26

100m: 1:14.45 39.59 200m: 2:35.77 40.78 300m: 3:56.96 40.94 400m: 5:14.11 36.89

5. RASHID DIAZ, Ayan 10 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:14.12 28,00
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:54.63 40.47 250m: 3:16.04 40.55 350m: 4:36.32 39.74

100m: 1:14.16 39.01 200m: 2:35.49 40.86 300m: 3:56.58 40.54 400m: 5:14.12 37.80

6. DEL AMO RIOS, Mateo 10 C.N. Banyoles 5:17.96 27,00
50m: 37.16 37.16 150m: 1:56.87 40.21 250m: 3:17.56 40.66 350m: 4:38.48 40.07

100m: 1:16.66 39.50 200m: 2:36.90 40.03 300m: 3:58.41 40.85 400m: 5:17.96 39.48

7. CARRERAS CABRE, Marc 10 C.N. Mataró 5:22.20 26,00
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 1:59.15 41.64 250m: 3:21.31 41.68 350m: 4:44.42 42.30

100m: 1:17.51 40.92 200m: 2:39.63 40.48 300m: 4:02.12 40.81 400m: 5:22.20 37.78

8. GARCIA NARES, Joan Manel 10 C.N. Caldes 5:24.63 25,00
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:58.40 42.19 250m: 3:22.28 42.06 350m: 4:45.98 41.58

100m: 1:16.21 40.03 200m: 2:40.22 41.82 300m: 4:04.40 42.12 400m: 5:24.63 38.65

9. SORIANO MUÑOZ, Marc 10 C.N. Sabadell 5:26.46 23,50
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 2:01.61 43.03 250m: 3:27.89 43.03 350m: 4:50.16 39.96

100m: 1:18.58 42.45 200m: 2:44.86 43.25 300m: 4:10.20 42.31 400m: 5:26.46 36.30

LOPEZ ABRAHAM, Eliot 10 Fed Andorrana 5:26.46 23,50
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:58.74 42.84 250m: 3:23.89 43.50 350m: 4:48.44 41.95

100m: 1:15.90 39.61 200m: 2:40.39 41.65 300m: 4:06.49 42.60 400m: 5:26.46 38.02

11. GANDIA RODRIGUEZ, Eric 10 C.N. Parets 5:28.42 22,00
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:58.81 41.79 250m: 3:23.45 42.46 350m: 4:48.40 43.26

100m: 1:17.02 41.17 200m: 2:40.99 42.18 300m: 4:05.14 41.69 400m: 5:28.42 40.02

12. ARÉVALO, Sergi Antonio 10 C.N. Esplugues 5:28.62 21,00
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 1:59.54 42.19 250m: 3:25.33 43.48 350m: 4:49.81 42.67

100m: 1:17.35 40.09 200m: 2:41.85 42.31 300m: 4:07.14 41.81 400m: 5:28.62 38.81

13. CALERO SANCHEZ, Diego 10 C.N. Sabadell 5:28.64 20,00
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:00.46 41.90 250m: 3:25.29 42.42 350m: 4:49.72 42.68

100m: 1:18.56 40.82 200m: 2:42.87 42.41 300m: 4:07.04 41.75 400m: 5:28.64 38.92

14. LÓPEZ BOTÉ, Jordi 10 C.N. Lleida 5:28.97 19,00
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:58.83 42.77 250m: 3:24.52 42.42 350m: 4:49.65 41.39

100m: 1:16.06 40.95 200m: 2:42.10 43.27 300m: 4:08.26 43.74 400m: 5:28.97 39.32

15. MARQUES GUINOVART, Gerard 10 C.E. Mediterrani 5:29.51 18,00
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:00.87 42.30 250m: 3:27.04 42.89 350m: 4:51.13 41.98

100m: 1:18.57 41.17 200m: 2:44.15 43.28 300m: 4:09.15 42.11 400m: 5:29.51 38.38

16. BERNAL URRUTIA, Bruno 10 C.E. Mediterrani 5:32.16 17,00
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:00.74 42.03 250m: 3:27.14 43.57 350m: 4:52.25 42.49

100m: 1:18.71 41.48 200m: 2:43.57 42.83 300m: 4:09.76 42.62 400m: 5:32.16 39.91

17. FEITO ARSO, Pol 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:33.58 16,00
50m: 37.45 37.45 150m: 2:01.51 42.90 250m: 3:27.76 44.32 350m: 4:53.60 42.83

100m: 1:18.61 41.16 200m: 2:43.44 41.93 300m: 4:10.77 43.01 400m: 5:33.58 39.98
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18. BELTRAN ROJAS, Eduard 10 C.N. Mataró 5:34.23 15,00
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:02.23 42.78 250m: 3:28.15 43.89 350m: 4:55.13 43.62

100m: 1:19.45 42.06 200m: 2:44.26 42.03 300m: 4:11.51 43.36 400m: 5:34.23 39.10

19. MARTIN HUERTAS, Roger 10 C.N. Tàrrega 5:35.56 14,00
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 2:00.06 43.36 250m: 3:26.20 43.57 350m: 4:53.48 44.04

100m: 1:16.70 41.06 200m: 2:42.63 42.57 300m: 4:09.44 43.24 400m: 5:35.56 42.08

20. LOBO MARTINEZ, Victor 10 C.N. Terrassa 5:38.53 13,00
50m: 37.45 37.45 150m: 2:04.48 43.76 250m: 3:32.81 44.38 350m: 4:59.02 42.74

100m: 1:20.72 43.27 200m: 2:48.43 43.95 300m: 4:16.28 43.47 400m: 5:38.53 39.51

21. BORI CRUZ, Álvaro 10 C.N. Barcelona 5:39.67 12,00
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:04.55 43.50 250m: 3:31.92 43.49 350m: 4:58.35 42.05

100m: 1:21.05 42.42 200m: 2:48.43 43.88 300m: 4:16.30 44.38 400m: 5:39.67 41.32

22. BONACHELA HOMS, Hugo 10 C.N. Granollers 5:41.22 11,00
50m: 38.40 38.40 150m: 2:06.50 45.39 250m: 3:33.76 43.81 350m: 5:01.66 44.07

100m: 1:21.11 42.71 200m: 2:49.95 43.45 300m: 4:17.59 43.83 400m: 5:41.22 39.56

23. TORRES GASCA, Unai 10 C.N. Tarraco 5:43.64 10,00
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:04.83 44.73 250m: 3:34.29 45.51 350m: 5:02.20 44.43

100m: 1:20.10 42.96 200m: 2:48.78 43.95 300m: 4:17.77 43.48 400m: 5:43.64 41.44

24. MARTÍ TORRALBA, David 10 C.N. Caldes 5:44.60 9,00
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:04.47 43.75 250m: 3:33.36 44.45 350m: 5:03.01 45.22

100m: 1:20.72 41.13 200m: 2:48.91 44.44 300m: 4:17.79 44.43 400m: 5:44.60 41.59

25. CABALLE AMEN, Biel 10 C.N. Premià 5:45.31 8,00
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 2:01.67 44.04 250m: 3:31.15 45.59 350m: 5:02.07 45.50

100m: 1:17.63 41.11 200m: 2:45.56 43.89 300m: 4:16.57 45.42 400m: 5:45.31 43.24

26. GUMA JUNYENT, Arnau 10 C.N. Igualada 5:45.45 7,00
50m: 39.44 39.44 150m: 2:08.00 45.21 250m: 3:36.39 43.34 350m: 5:04.69 43.78

100m: 1:22.79 43.35 200m: 2:53.05 45.05 300m: 4:20.91 44.52 400m: 5:45.45 40.76

27. CARALTÓ PASCUET, Ferran 10 C.N. Barcelona 5:45.63 6,00
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:06.37 45.33 250m: 3:36.94 46.03 350m: 5:06.60 45.05

100m: 1:21.04 43.04 200m: 2:50.91 44.54 300m: 4:21.55 44.61 400m: 5:45.63 39.03

28. CARRASCO DE LA FUENTE, Eric 10 C.N. Sabadell 5:48.31 5,00
50m: 38.33 38.33 150m: 2:08.04 45.75 250m: 3:38.09 45.88 350m: 5:07.58 44.81

100m: 1:22.29 43.96 200m: 2:52.21 44.17 300m: 4:22.77 44.68 400m: 5:48.31 40.73

29. NOGUERA SALLES, Max 10 C.N. Manresa 5:50.02 4,00
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 2:01.67 43.38 250m: 3:32.79 45.92 350m: 5:07.23 48.13

100m: 1:18.29 42.31 200m: 2:46.87 45.20 300m: 4:19.10 46.31 400m: 5:50.02 42.79

30. ELCACHO BIOSCA, Albert 10 C.N. Lleida 5:52.98 3,00
50m: 39.62 39.62 150m: 2:10.35 46.13 250m: 3:42.69 46.49 350m: 5:12.45 47.19

100m: 1:24.22 44.60 200m: 2:56.20 45.85 300m: 4:25.26 42.57 400m: 5:52.98 40.53

31. VENTURÓS TORREBADELLA, Gil 10 C.E. Berga Resort 5:53.44 2,00
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:07.46 45.70 250m: 3:40.75 47.14 350m: 5:09.99 47.30

100m: 1:21.76 44.12 200m: 2:53.61 46.15 300m: 4:22.69 41.94 400m: 5:53.44 43.45

32. HERNANDO ORITGOSA, Joan 10 C.N. Olot 5:53.58 1,00
50m: 40.43 40.43 150m: 2:10.19 45.75 250m: 3:41.82 46.18 350m: 5:13.18 46.31

100m: 1:24.44 44.01 200m: 2:55.64 45.45 300m: 4:26.87 45.05 400m: 5:53.58 40.40

33. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Xavier 10 C.N. Terrassa 5:55.18 -
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:10.28 45.56 250m: 3:42.04 45.05 350m: 5:12.49 44.50

100m: 1:24.72 46.03 200m: 2:56.99 46.71 300m: 4:27.99 45.95 400m: 5:55.18 42.69

34. PAREJA LOPEZ, Diego 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:55.81 -
50m: 40.48 40.48 150m: 2:12.37 46.82 250m: 3:42.75 45.36 350m: 5:12.85 45.06

100m: 1:25.55 45.07 200m: 2:57.39 45.02 300m: 4:27.79 45.04 400m: 5:55.81 42.96

35. VILA PORRAS, Ricard 10 C.N. Mataró 5:59.98 -
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:07.00 46.50 250m: 3:40.62 47.60 350m: 5:16.10 48.99

100m: 1:20.50 42.44 200m: 2:53.02 46.02 300m: 4:27.11 46.49 400m: 5:59.98 43.88
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36. MONTOTO PAPIO, Ramon 10 Fed Andorrana 6:01.95 -
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:11.03 46.63 250m: 3:44.86 46.19 350m: 5:18.50 46.35

100m: 1:24.40 45.18 200m: 2:58.67 47.64 300m: 4:32.15 47.29 400m: 6:01.95 43.45


